42714	n Famanu - R371
NO TE KLAMATN COUNTY I	ITLE COMPANY Vol.mas.Page 6374
	к–43766
	JTORY WARRANTY DEED Individual or Corporation)
Interstate Productio	n Credit Association successor by merger to
Klamath Falls Produc	tion Credit Association , Grantor,
ne following described real property in the County of	KLAMATH and State of Oregon.
Lot 9 in Block 1, Pine Ridge Estate on file in the office of the County	es Unit 1, according to the official plat thereof y Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
Account #3407-27AC-3200 Key #194211	
Key #194211	
di anumbrance: EX	Ehi
	parent upon the land, contracts and/or
easements of feedld and or drain liens for irrigation and/or drain	14,750.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030*)
APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS INTU ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK V	THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF ONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
DATED this <u>19</u> day of <u>Maucit</u> resolution of its board of directors.	19 If a corporate grantor, ~
resolution of its board of different	INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION
ICY HAT	INTERSTATE PRODUCTION ORDER SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO KLAMATH FALLS PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION
+ 073	A strass
Deres D	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
	Iss. STATE OF OREGON, County of MARION
STATE OF OREGON, County of The, foregoing instrument was acknowledg	ed before me The foregoing instrument was acknowledge
this day of 19	by GARAY R. DETTE
	by <u>AN AUTHORIZED AGENT</u> of <u>Interstate Production Credit Ass</u> a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
·	Joy malore
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Ortgon My commission expires: 6.5.92 STATE OF OREGON,
My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
After recording return to: Bill Kalita	Filed for record at request of:
 P.O. Box 431 Chiloquin, Oregon 97624 	Klamath County Title Co. on this <u>27th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D. 19 <u>92</u>
NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	9.50 O'ClOCK Ivi. atst duly
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add	in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>HEERS</u> reso Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Couline Multinatore</u>
Same As Above	By Course Deputy.
	Fee, \$30.00
OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee, \$JU.VV